City of Perth

Applications Approved 31/01/2024 - 06/02/2024

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

DA-2023/5285

DA-2023/5370

DA-2023/5402

DA-2023/5423

DA-2023/5429

DA-2024/5011

DA-2024/5012

DA-2024/5013

change of use from restaurant (‘Dining and Entertainment’) to commercial
kitchen (‘Light Industry’) and office (‘Commercial’) at Units 3 and 4

New Thermal Energy System (TES) Chiller Installation and Compound

Three (3) shade sails

At Grade Car Parking Facility

Amendments to Approved Additions and Alterations for Secondary College
(DAP-2022/5329)

Alterations and additions to existing tenancies

Office Fit Out for Level 5

installation of two glass wall structures and sliding doors to eastern and
western walkways

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\kwhitel

Unit 3/139 Newcastle Street

PERTH WA 6000

"UNIVERSITY OF WA"
35 Stirling Highway
CRAWLEY WA 6009
26 Nile Street

EAST PERTH WA 6004
"UNIVERSITY OF WA"
35 Stirling Highway
CRAWLEY WA 6009
441-445 Murray Street
PERTH WA 6000

"TAXATION DEPT"

45 Francis Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003
10 William Street

PERTH WA 6000

1 The Esplanade

PERTH WA 6000

Page1of1

Approved

Approved - WAPC

Approved

Recommended Approval to WAPC

Approved

Approved

Approved

Recommended Approval to DWA

05/02/2024

01/02/2024

05/02/2024

01/02/2024

06/02/2024

05/02/2024

01/02/2024

02/02/2024

Last run on 12/02/2024 8:25:42 AM
http://bissrsprod/ReportServer



