

## City of **Perth**

## Applications Approved 31/01/2024 - 06/02/2024

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	<b>Decision Date</b>
DA-2023/5285	change of use from restaurant ('Dining and Entertainment') to commercial	Unit 3/139 Newcastle Street	Approved	05/02/2024
	kitchen ('Light Industry') and office ('Commercial') at Units 3 and 4	PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2023/5370	New Thermal Energy System (TES) Chiller Installation and Compound	"UNIVERSITY OF WA"	Approved - WAPC	01/02/2024
		35 Stirling Highway		
		CRAWLEY WA 6009		
DA-2023/5402	Three (3) shade sails	26 Nile Street	Approved	05/02/2024
		EAST PERTH WA 6004		
DA-2023/5423	At Grade Car Parking Facility	"UNIVERSITY OF WA"	Recommended Approval to WAPC	01/02/2024
		35 Stirling Highway		
		CRAWLEY WA 6009		
DA-2023/5429	Amendments to Approved Additions and Alterations for Secondary College	441-445 Murray Street	Approved	06/02/2024
	(DAP-2022/5329)	PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2024/5011	Alterations and additions to existing tenancies	"TAXATION DEPT"	Approved	05/02/2024
		45 Francis Street		
		NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003		
DA-2024/5012	Office Fit Out for Level 5	10 William Street	Approved	01/02/2024
		PERTH WA 6000		
DA-2024/5013	installation of two glass wall structures and sliding doors to eastern and	1 The Esplanade	Recommended Approval to DWA	02/02/2024
	western walkways	PERTH WA 6000		
	8			